
 HOA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 277577  Bocks, Daniel  394  CH  $150.00

 155660  Jones, Dan  394  RU  $90.00

 140187  Anderson, David  392  3RD  $60.00

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  390  AA1  $60.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  388  AA2    

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  382  AA3    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  391  A1  $48.00

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  391  A2  $32.00

 152007  Antunano, Gary  387  A3    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  389  B1  $110.00

 296393  Williamson, Craig  388  B2  $66.00

 145428  Douglas, Richard  382  B3  $44.00

 169382  Downs, Greg  376  C1  $78.00

 309314  Vigil, Jason  374  C2  $52.00

 254675  Rule, Ron  371  C3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  364  D1  $60.00

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  349  D2    

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  344  D3    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  351  E1  $50.00

 332453  Sandaval, Marissa  298  E2    

 331356  Toilolo, Pilar  279  E3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  391  JRCH    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  351  JRRU    

 332453  Sandaval, Marissa  298  JR3    

 331356  Toilolo, Pilar  279  JR11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  394  TSCH    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  389  TSRU    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  364  TS3    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  344  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  388  SUCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  383  SURU    



 HOA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 322556  Johnston, Sean  375  SU3    

 153209  Young, Brad  375  SU11    

 155660  Jones, Dan  394  SSCH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  390  SSRU    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  388  SS3    

 152007  Antunano, Gary  387  SS11    

 140187  Anderson, David  392  SRCH    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  391  SRRU    

 169078  James, Dennis  386  SR3    

 145428  Douglas, Richard  382  SR11    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  381  VTCH    

 140857  Hearn, Butch  377  VTRU    

 125453  Stewart, Hal  374  VT3    

 254675  Rule, Ron  371  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  366  SVCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  391  LYCH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  390  LYRU    

 160764  George, Caroline  380  LY3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  366  LY11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  383  RMCH    

 301123  Vencill, Bill  311  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  376  MVCH    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  367  MVRU    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  364  MV3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  362  MV11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  394  2MCH  $5.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  388  2MCH  $5.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  394  2MRU    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  388  2MRU    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  364  RKCH    

 888998  Ellison, Daren  357  RKRU    



 HOA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  344  RK3    

 888999  Morriston, Kelly  342  RK11    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  367  FRCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  360  FRRU    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  358  FR3    


